ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TETE A TETE CHAISE

Hardware

NO.| PICTURE DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY.
1] ws Bolt M8X100 | 6
2 Flat Washer | M8 6
3| © Spring Washer| m8 6
4| > Allen Key [M5X150( 1

1/1



tt
Rectangle


